

Central Indiana First Steps *PAT ON THE BACK* Award

Give a fellow worker a "PAT ON THE BACK!" The Central Indiana First Steps Local Planning and Coordinating Council (LPCC), in an effort to recognize outstanding acts of service, wish to provide an opportunity for you to give another First Steps co-laborer praise for going beyond the call of duty to positively impact the lives of children and families within the First Steps Program. Anyone working within the Central Indiana First Steps Counties as a service provider or volunteer may be nominated to receive an initial "Pat on the Back" Award and Certificate. They will also become eligible to receive an award at the Central Indiana First Steps LPCC's Annual Meeting. Let someone know how much you appreciate them! Return this completed form to the LPCC located at 2511 E. 46th St., Ste. E-1, Indianapolis, IN 46205. For questions, contact Katarina Skogstrom at 472-6109.

I would like to recognize (name of honoree and his or her title)
And give them a "PAT ON THE BACK" for (Describe the achievement for which honoree will be recognized. Please do not include any First Steps family identifying information):
Honoree's Address and/or phone:
Name & Address of individual submitting award recommendation: Date